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From To Thick-  Formation
’ nese

3240 3260 20 Anhydrite

3260 3270 10 lime

3270 3280 10 inhydrite & Lime

3380 3330 50 Lime

3330 3350 20 anhydrite

3350 3450 100 Lime

3450 3467 17 Lime & Anhydrite

3467 3482 15 Lime

3482 3425 13 Broken Lime & Shale ( Gas at 3482' )

3495 3528 33 Brokem Lime

3528 3534 6 Lime

3534 3570 36 Gray Lime

3570 3581 11 Lims

3581 3562 1 aray lime

3582 3600 18 Lime
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